Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SUN VALLEY, CA.

ORDER #001456

Sandra Betancourt

Order Date: August 14, 2021

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 11TH, 2021

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICKUP: TIM TBD

Description
General
White Highgloss Dance Floor, 15ft x 16ft
Custom Decal, 8ft x 8ft
White Orgel Lounge Set
SET COMPOSED OF 10 SOFA, 1- LOVESEAT, 2- CHAIRS, 1- LED
COFFEE TABLE, 2- END TABLES, 4- OTTOMANS
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

AN EMPLOYEE DISCOUNT OF 30% WAS APPLIED TO THE ORDER
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Qtty Price
1 $875.00 T
1 $350.00 T
1 $850.00 T
1 $200.00
1 $175.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$875.00
$350.00

$850.00

$200.00
$175.00

$175.00

$2,075.00
$550.00
$137.99
($622.50)
$2,140.49
($0.00)
$2,140.49
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