ORDER #001456



Sandra Betancourt

P0:

Shipping Address: SUN VALLEY, CA.

Order Date: August 14, 2021 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 11TH, 2021

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIM TBD

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
	White Highgloss Dance Floor, 15ft x 16ft	1	\$875.00 T	\$875.00
	Custom Decal, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$350.00 T	\$350.00
	White Orgel Lounge Set SET COMPOSED OF 10 SOFA, 1- LOVESEAT, 2- CHAIRS, 1- LED COFFEE TABLE, 2- END TABLES, 4- OTTOMANS	1	\$850.00 T	\$850.00
Services				
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Notes AN EMPLOYEE DISCOUNT OF 30% WAS APPLIED TO THE ORDER			Total Products:	\$2,075.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$550.00
			Taxes:	\$137.99
			Discounts:	(\$622.50)
			Total: Payments:	\$2,140.49 (\$0.00)
			Payments: Balance:	(\$0.00)
			Daiance.	ŞZ,14U.49